apexbti.com
apexbti.com
WHOLE  HOUSE
CUSTOMIZATION
Bathroom
–2022–
EDITIONcon tact@q u an tex.in
+91 7 31 402295 1

OP W5968 EMBEDDED HARDWARE CYLINDER 1700*850*600 SET 6885
OP W5968 HARDWARE CYLINDER 1700*850*600 SET 7563
BATHROOM
OP W5970 1550 MASSAGE CYLINDER 1550*1550*700 SET 10625
OP W5970 1550 EMPTY CYLINDER 1550*1550*700 SET 6471
OP W5970 1550 EMBEDDED MASSAGE CYLINDER 1550*1550*700 SET 9783
OP W5970 1550 EMBEDDED EMPTY CYLINDER 1550*1550*700 SET 5521
OP W5970 1550 EMBEDDED HARDWARE CYLINDER 1550*1550*700 SET 7288
OP W5970 1550 HARDWARE CYLINDER 1550*1550*700 SET 7362
OP W5970 1700 MASSAGE CYLINDER 1700*1700*700 SET 10970
OP W5970 1700 EMPTY CYLINDER 1700*1700*700 SET 8146
OP W5970 1700 EMBEDDED MASSAGE CYLINDER 1700*1700*700 SET 9979
OP W5970 1700 EMBEDDED EMPTY CYLINDER 1700*1700*700 SET 6431
OP W5970 1700 EMBEDDED HARDWARE CYLINDER 1700*1700*700 SET 8316
OP W5970 1700 HARDWARE CYLINDER 1700*1700*700 SET 9003
OP-W5969-1500 empty cylinder 1500*700*570 set 4562
OP-W5969-1600 empty cylinder 1500*700*570 set 4807
OP-W5969-1700 empty cylinder 1500*700*570 set 5205
BATHROOM
OP-W5971-1600 Embedded Right Massage Cylinder 1600*750*580 set 13719
OP-W5971-1600 Embedded Right Empty Cylinder 1600*750*580 set 6431
OP-W5971-1600 Embedded Right Hardware Cylinder 1600*750*580 set 12004
OP-W5971-1600 Embedded Le  Massage Cylinder 1600*750*580 set 13475
OP-W5971-1600 Embedded Le  Empty Cylinder 1600*750*580 set 6431
OP-W5971-1600 Embedded Le  Hardware Cylinder 1600*750*580 set 12005
OP-W5971-1600 Right Massage Cylinder 1600*750*580 set 15434
OP-W5971-1600 Right empty cylinder 1600*750*580 set 8146
OP-W5971-1600 Right hardware cylinder 1600*750*580 set 13719
OP-W5971-1600 Le  massage cylinder 1600*750*580 set 15435
OP-W5971-1600 Le  empty cylinder 1600*750*580 set 8146
OP-W5971-1600 Le  Hardware Cylinder 1600*750*580 set 13720
OP-W5971-1700 Embedded Right Massage Cylinder 1700*750*580 set 14148
OP-W5971-1700 Embedded Right Empty Cylinder 1700*750*580 set 6860
OP-W5971-1700 Embedded Right Hardware Cylinder 1700*750*580 set 12433
OP-W5971-1700 Embedded Le  Massage Cylinder 1700*750*580 set 14148
OP-W5971-1700 Embedded Le  Empty Cylinder 1700*750*580 set 6860
OP-W5971-1700 Embedded Le  Hardware Cylinder 1700*750*580 set 12433
OP-W5971-1700 Right massage cylinder 1700*750*580 set 15863
OP-W5971-1700 Right empty cylinder 1700*750*580 set 8575
OP-W5971-1700 Right hardware cylinder 1700*750*580 set 14148
OP-W5971-1700 Le  massage cylinder 1700*750*580 set 15863
OP-W5971-1700 Le  empty cylinder 1700*750*580 set 8575
OP-W5971-1700 Le  Hardware Cylinder 1700*750*580 set 14148
OP-W5971-1500 Embedded Right Massage Cylinder 1500*750*580 set 13719
OP-W5971-1500 Embedded Right Empty Cylinder 1500*750*580 set 6431
OP-W5971-1500 Embedded Right Hardware Cylinder 1500*750*580 set 12004
OP-W5971-1500 Embedded Le  Massage Cylinder 1500*750*580 set 13720
OP-W5971-1500 Embedded Le  Empty Cylinder 1500*750*580 set 6431
OP-W5971-1500 Embedded Le  Hardware Cylinder 1500*750*580 set 12005
OP-W5971-1500 Right Massage Cylinder 1500*750*580 set 15434
OP-W5971-1500 Right empty cylinder 1500*750*580 set 8146
OP-W5971-1500 Right hardware cylinder 1500*750*580 set 13719
OP-W5971-1500 Le  massage cylinder 1500*750*580 set 15435
OP-W5971-1500 Le  empty cylinder 1500*750*580 set 8146
OP-W5971-1500 Le  Hardware Cylinder 1500*750*580 set 13720
BATHROOM
OP-W5972-1600 Embedded Right Massage Cylinder 1600*750*580 set 10290
OP-W5972-1600 Embedded Right Empty Cylinder 1600*750*580 set 5573
OP-W5972-1600 Embedded Right Hardware Cylinder 1600*750*580 set 7717
OP-W5972-1600 Embedded Le  Massage Cylinder 1600*750*580 set 10289
OP-W5972-1600 Embedded Le  Empty Cylinder 1600*750*580 set 5573
OP-W5972-1600 Embedded Le  Hardware Cylinder 1600*750*580 set 7717
OP-W5972-1600 Right Massage Cylinder 1600*750*580 set 12005
OP-W5972-1600 Right empty cylinder 1600*750*580 set 7288
OP-W5972-1600 Right hardware cylinder 1600*750*580 set 9432
OP-W5972-1600 Le  massage cylinder 1600*750*580 set 12004
OP-W5972-1600 Le  empty cylinder 1600*750*580 set 7288
OP-W5972-1600 Le  Hardware Cylinder 1600*750*580 set 9432
OP-W5972-1700 Embedded Right Massage Cylinder 1700*750*580 set 10718
OP-W5972-1700 Embedded Right Empty Cylinder 1700*750*580 set 6860
OP-W5972-1700 Embedded Right Hardware Cylinder 1700*750*580 set 8575
OP-W5972-1700 Embedded Le  Massage Cylinder 1700*750*580 set 10718
OP-W5972-1700 Embedded Le  Empty Cylinder 1700*750*580 set 6860
OP-W5972-1700 Embedded Le  Hardware Cylinder 1700*750*580 set 8575
OP-W5972-1700 Right massage cylinder 1700*750*580 set 12862
OP-W5972-1700 Right empty cylinder 1700*750*580 set 8575
OP-W5972-1700 Right hardware cylinder 1700*750*580 set 10290
OP-W5972-1700 Le  massage cylinder 1700*750*580 set 12862
OP-W5972-1700 Le  empty cylinder 1700*750*580 set 8575
OP-W5972-1700 Le  Hardware Cylinder 1700*750*580 set 10290
OP-W5972-1500 Embedded Right Massage Cylinder 1500*750*580 set 13476
OP-W5972-1500 Embedded Right Empty Cylinder 1500*750*580 set 5573
OP-W5972-1500 Embedded Right Hardware Cylinder 1500*750*580 set 7717
OP-W5972-1500 Embedded Le  Massage Cylinder 1500*750*580 set 13475
OP-W5972-1500 Embedded Le  Empty Cylinder 1500*750*580 set 5573
OP-W5972-1500 Embedded Le  Hardware Cylinder 1500*750*580 set 7717
OP-W5972-1500 Right Massage Cylinder 1500*750*580 set 15432
OP-W5972-1500 Right empty cylinder 1500*750*580 set 7288
OP-W5972-1500 Right hardware cylinder 1500*750*580 set 9432
OP-W5972-1500 Le  massage cylinder 1500*750*580 set 12005
OP-W5972-1500 Le  empty cylinder 1500*750*580 set 7288
OP-W5972-1500 Le  Hardware Cylinder 1500*750*580 set 9432
BATHROOM
OP W5984 RIGHT MASSAGE CYLINDER 1870*900*750 SET 17537
OP W5984 RIGHT EMPTY CYLINDER 1870*900*750 SET 12215
OP W5984 RIGHT HARDWARE CYLINDER 1870*900*750 SET 14192
OP W5984 LEFT MASSAGE CYLINDER 1870*900*750 SET 17537
OP W5984 LEFT EMPTY CYLINDER 1870*900*750 SET 12215
OP W5984 LEFT HARDWARE CYLINDER 1870*900*750 SET 14192
OP-W5986-1500 empty cylinder 1500*800*680 6166
OP-W5986-1600 empty cylinder 1600*800*680 6166
OP-W5986-1700 empty cylinder 1700*800*680 6411
OP Y1S01 IX 1200 WHITE EMPTY CYLINDER 1200*750*650 SET 3695
OP Y1S01 IX 1200 WHITE HARDWARE CYLINDER 1200*750*650 SET 4565
OP Y1S01 IX 1200 SEMI COLOR EMPTY CYLINDER 1200*750*650 SET 3927
OP Y1S01 IX 1200 HALF COLOR HARDWARE CYLINDER 1200*750*650 SET 4797
OP Y1S01 IX 1200 FULL COLOR EMPTY CYLINDER 1200*750*650 SET 4159
OP Y1S01 IX 1200 FULL COLOR HARDWARE CYLINDER 1200*750*650 SET 5029
OP Y1S01 IX 1300 WHITE EMPTY CYLINDER 1300*750*650 SET 3990
OP Y1S01 IX 1300 WHITE HARDWARE CYLINDER 1300*750*650 SET 4862
OP Y1S01 IX 1300 SEMI COLOR EMPTY CYLINDER 1300*750*650 SET 4223
OP Y1S01 IX 1300 HALF COLOR HARDWARE CYLINDER 1300*750*650 SET 5093
OP Y1S01 IX 1300 FULL COLOR EMPTY CYLINDER 1300*750*650 SET 4455
OP Y1S01 IX 1300 FULL COLOR HARDWARE CYLINDER 1300*750*650 SET 5325
OP Y1S01 IX 1400 WHITE EMPTY CYLINDER 1400*750*650 SET 4159
OP Y1S01 IX 1400 WHITE HARDWARE CYLINDER 1400*750*650 SET 5029
OP Y1S01 IX 1400 SEMI COLOR EMPTY CYLINDER 1400*750*650 SET 4391
OP Y1S01 IX 1400 HALF COLOR HARDWARE CYLINDER 1400*750*650 SET 5262
OP Y1S01 IX 1400 FULL COLOR EMPTY CYLINDER 1400*750*650 SET 4623
OP Y1S01 IX 1400 FULL COLOR HARDWARE CYLINDER 1400*750*650 SET 5494
OP Y1S01 IX 1500 WHITE EMPTY CYLINDER 1500*750*650 SET 4420
OP Y1S01 IX 1500 WHITE HARDWARE CYLINDER 1500*750*650 SET 5291
OP Y1S01 IX 1500 SEMI COLOR EMPTY CYLINDER 1500*750*650 SET 4652
OP Y1S01 IX 1500 HALF COLOR HARDWARE CYLINDER 1500*750*650 SET 5523
OP Y1S01 IX 1500 FULL COLOR EMPTY CYLINDER 1500*750*650 SET 4884
OP Y1S01 IX 1500 FULL COLOR HARDWARE CYLINDER 1500*750*650 SET 5755
OP-W558-1400 right massage cylinder 1400*750*600 set 6399
OP-W558-1400 Right empty cylinder 1400*750*600 set 4830
OP-W558-1400 Right Hardware Cylinder 1400*750*600 set 5180
OP-W558-1400 Le  massage cylinder 1400*750*600 set 6399
OP-W558-1400 Le  empty cylinder 1400*750*600 set 4830
OP-W558-1400 Le  Hardware Cylinder 1400*750*600 set 5180
OP-W558-1500 Right massage cylinder 1500*750*600 set 6399
OP-W558-1500 Right empty cylinder 1500*750*600 set 4830
OP-W558-1500 Right Hardware Cylinder 1500*750*600 set 5180
OP-W558-1500 Le  massage cylinder 1500*750*600 set 6399
OP-W558-1500 Le  empty cylinder 1500*750*600 set 4830
OP-W558-1500 Le  Hardware Cylinder 1500*750*600 set 5180
BATHROOM
OP-W5067-1400 Embedded Right Massage Cylinder 1400*750*630 set 4863
OP-W5067-1400 Embedded Right Empty Cylinder 1400*750*630 set 2466
OP-W5067-1400 Embedded Right Hardware Cylinder 1400*750*630 set 3666
OP-W5067-1400 Embedded Le  Massage Cylinder 1400*750*630 set 4863
OP-W5067-1400 Embedded Le  Empty Cylinder 1400*750*630 set 2466
OP-W5067-1400 Embedded Le  Hardware Cylinder 1400*750*630 set 3666
OP-W5067-1400 Right Massage Cylinder 1400*750*630 set 6326
OP-W5067-1400 Right empty cylinder 1400*750*630 set 4033
OP-W5067-1400 Right Hardware Cylinder 1400*750*630 set 4614
OP-W5067-1400 Le  massage cylinder 1400*750*630 set 6326
OP-W5067-1400 Le  empty cylinder 1400*750*630 set 4033
OP-W5067-1400 Le  Hardware Cylinder 1400*750*630 set 4614
OP-W5067-1500 Embedded Right Massage Cylinder 1500*750*630 set 4863
OP-W5067-1500 Embedded Right Empty Cylinder 1500*750*630 set 2520
OP-W5067-1500 Embedded Right Hardware Cylinder 1500*750*630 set 3666
OP-W5067-1500 Embedded Le  Massage Cylinder 1500*750*630 set 4863
OP-W5067-1500 Embedded Le  Empty Cylinder 1500*750*630 set 2520
OP-W5067-1500 Embedded Le  Hardware Cylinder 1500*750*630 set 3666
OP-W5067-1500 Right Massage Cylinder 1500*750*630 set 6530
OP-W5067-1500 Right empty cylinder 1500*750*630 set 4237
OP-W5067-1500 Right Hardware Cylinder 1500*750*630 set 4817
OP-W5067-1500 Le  massage cylinder 1500*750*630 set 6530
OP-W5067-1500 Le  empty cylinder 1500*750*630 set 4237
OP-W5067-1500 Le  Hardware Cylinder 1500*750*630 set 4817
OP-W5067-1600 Embedded Right Massage Cylinder 1600*750*630 set 5157
OP-W5067-1600 Embedded Right Empty Cylinder 1600*750*630 set 2580
OP-W5067-1600 Embedded Right Hardware Cylinder 1600*750*630 set 3960
OP W5067 1600 EMBEDDED LEFT MASSAGE CYLINDER 1600*750*630 SET 5157
OP W5067 1600 EMBEDDED LEFT EMPTY CYLINDER 1600*750*630 SET 2580